
Biere

Beck's 
  Blue Alkoholfrei
  Gold
  Green Lemon
  ICE
  Pils
  Unfiltered
Corona Extra 
Diebels Alt
Franziskaner 
  Alkoholfrei
  Hefeweißbier Hell
Spaten 
  Hell Alkoholfrei
  Münchner Hell

0,33 L
0,33 L
0,33 L 
0,33 L
0,33 L
0,33 L

0,35 L
0,33 L

0,33 L 
0,33 L

0,5 L 
0,5 L

Apperitif

Grappa
Pernod
Aperol Spritz
Averna
Jägermeister
Fernet
Sambuca
Baileys
Ramazotti

5 cl

5 cl

2 cl | 5 cl

5 cl

5 cl

5 cl

5 cl

5 cl

5 cl

Softgetränke

0,3 L |
0,3 L | 0,5 L
0,5 L
0,5 L
0,5 L

Apollinaris VIO Bio 
  Limo Lemon
  Limo Orange
  Limo Zitrone-Limette
  leicht Kräuter
  leicht Zitrone-Limette-Minze
 Apollinaris VIO Schorle Apfel
 Coca-Cola
  Regular
  Light
  Zero
Fanta 
  Mango + Drachenfrucht
  Fanta Orange
Mezzo Mix
Sprite
Fuze Tea 
  Schwarzer Tee Pfirsich
  Schwarzer Tee Zitrone
Apollinaris Mineralwasser
  Selection
  Vio
  Vio Medium
  Vio Spritzig
Schweppes
  Tonic
  Bitter Lemon
  Ginger Ale
  Red Bull
  Red Bull, zuckerfrei

0,3 L | 0,5 L

0,33 L | 0,5 L
0,33 L | 0,5 L
0,33 L | 0,5 L

0,33 L
0,33 L | 0,5 L
0,33 L | 0,5 L

0,33 L | 0,5 L

0,33 L
0,33 L

0,25 L
0,25 L | 0,5 L
0,25 L | 0,5 L
0,5 L

0,20 L
0,20 L
0,20 L 
0,33 L
0,33 L

Fruchtsäfte

Granini Apfelsaft
Orangensaft
Multivitaminsaft
Pink-Grapfruitaft
Schwarzer-Johannisbeersaft 

0,20 L

0,20 L

0,20 L

0,20 L

0,20 L

Weine

Rotwein
  Glas
  Flasche
Weißwein 
  Glas
  Flasche
Rosé 
  Glas
  Flasche

0,2 L
0,75 L

0,2 L
0,75 L

0,2 L
0,75 L

Heißgetränke

Kaffee
Capuccino
Latte Macchiato
Espresso
Kakao
Tee
Sahne
Vegane Milchalternative

0,2 L

0,3 L

0,3 L

0,1 L

0,3 L

0,3 L

Getränkekarte


